PADUA COLLEGE UNIFORM SHOP - PRICE LIST

Normal Trading Times: Monday / Wednesday / Friday 8 am — 10 am (school days)
Convenor: Annette Impellizzeri

Telephone: 3857 9929

Payments: Cash, Visa, Master Card and Flexischool available.

COLLEGE DAY WEAR - Compulsory

Short-sleeve striped dress shirt with logo
Sizes: S/boys — Mens 4XL

Long sleeve striped dress shirt with logo
Sizes: B14 — Mens 3 XL

College grey long leg shorts
Sizes: B6 —Mens 122

College grey trousers
Sizes: B6 —Mens 122S

Belt — black leather, silver buckle
Tie — one size

Jumper — Polycotton jumper, college grey
Sizes B10 — Mens 26

College Brown Blazers
Years 10-11-12
Special fits

College Grey Hat (with embroidery)

School Bags (Large)
Small Back Pack

Socks — College grey
Yellow Drawstring Bag

Garters

PE UNIFORM - Compulsory
Shorts — Brown
House shirts
Brown Socks — pk 2
Spirit Cap (Brown/Gold Yrs 5/6)
(Cap prices include embroidered initials)

Spirit Cap (Brown Yrs 7-12)
(Cap prices include embroidered initials)

$36

$36

S46

$57

821
§23
$67

5280
$300
$40

$75
$40
S15
S8
S7

$40
$50
$15
$23

$23

SPORTS UNIFORM - Selected Teams
Rugby Jersey

AFL Jersey

AFL/Rugby/Athletics shorts

Playing Socks (Rugby/AFL/Soccer)

HSV Jersey (Hockey, Soccer, Volleyball)

$75
$65
$40
$20

$57

HSV Shorts (Hockey, Soccer, Volleyball, Basketball) $40

Short sleeve polo (Cricket, Tennis & Swimming)
Cricket long sleeve shirt

Cricket White Trousers

Athletic singlet

Basketball Jersey

Tracksuit Jacket

Tracksuit Pants
Cricket Hat

SPORTS — SWIM WEAR

Swim Brief
Swim Skins

Swim Cap

ACCESSORIES

Golf umbrellas

Locker Locks

MUSIC
FCIP Polo Shirts

$50
$52
$65
845
$50
$90
$50

$25

$28
$42
$13

$35
827

$33

(Prices correct as at January 2023 - all prices include GST)




