

## PADUA COLLEGE UNIFORM SHOP – PRICE LIST

Normal Trading Times: Monday / Wednesday / Friday 8 am – 10 am (school days)

**Convenor:** Annette Impellizzeri

**Telephone:** 3857 9929

**Payments:** Cash, Visa, Master Card and Flexischool available.

COLLEGE DAY WEAR - Compulsory	
Short-sleeve striped dress shirt with logo	\$36
Sizes: S/boys – Mens 4XL	
Long sleeve striped dress shirt with logo Sizes: B14 – Mens 3 XL	\$36
College grey long leg shorts	\$46
Sizes: B6 – Mens 122	
College grey trousers Sizes: B6 – Mens 122S	\$57
Belt – black leather, silver buckle	\$21
Tie – one size	\$23
Jumper – Polycotton jumper, college grey Sizes B10 – Mens 26	\$67
College Brown Blazers Years 10-11-12	\$280
Special fits	\$300
College Grey Hat (with embroidery)	\$40
School Bags (Large)	\$75
Small Back Pack	\$40
Socks – College grey	\$15
Yellow Drawstring Bag	\$8
Garters	\$7
PE UNIFORM - Compulsory	
Shorts – Brown	\$40
House shirts	\$50
Brown Socks – pk 2	\$15
Spirit Cap (Brown/Gold Yrs 5/6) (Cap prices include embroidered initials)	\$23
Spirit Cap (Brown Yrs 7-12) (Cap prices include embroidered initials)	\$23

CDORTC HAUFORM Colored Tooms	
SPORTS UNIFORM – Selected Teams	
Rugby Jersey	\$75
AFL Jersey	\$65
AFL/Rugby/Athletics shorts	\$40
Playing Socks (Rugby/AFL/Soccer)	\$20
HSV Jersey (Hockey, Soccer, Volleyball)	\$57
HSV Shorts (Hockey, Soccer, Volleyball, Basketball)	\$40
Short sleeve polo (Cricket, Tennis & Swimming)	\$50
Cricket long sleeve shirt	\$52
Cricket White Trousers	\$65
Athletic singlet	\$45
Basketball Jersey	\$50
Tracksuit Jacket	\$90
Tracksuit Pants	\$50
Cricket Hat	\$25
SPORTS – SWIM WEAR	
Swim Brief	\$28
Swim Skins	\$42
Swim Cap	\$13
ACCESSORIES	
Golf umbrellas	\$35
Locker Locks	\$27
MUSIC	
FCIP Polo Shirts	\$33